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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИТЯКОВ Артем СШОР №  1  2  0  0  2  2 0.000 -17 7 7
РЕШАЕВ Артем ТФФ  V  V  1  0  1  3 0.333 -6 13 5
ФАТЫХОВ Рустам АНО «ЦЕ  V  2  1  1  2  1 0.167 -11 11 6
ШИРЧИКОВ Роман СШОР №  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 12 20 2
УНДЕР Леонид ТФФ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1
ИНКИН Тимофей СШОР №  V  V  V  2  1  V 0.667 5 19 3
КРУПОДЕРОВ Матвей ГБУ ДО С  V  V  V  0  0  1 0.500 -5 13 4

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЗДЕНЕЖНЫЙ Максим СШОР №  0  V  0  0  1 0.200 -11 5 6
РОДИН Руслан СШОР №  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 10 18 2
ТИШИН Артем СШОР №  0  0  V  1  V 0.400 -6 9 4
ИВАНОВ Илья СШОР КО  V  2  2  0  V 0.400 0 12 3
КНЯЗЬКОВ Мирон ТФФ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
КАЛИНОВСКИЙ Даниил ГБУ ДО С  V  2  1  0  0 0.200 -10 7 5

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТУРКИН Степан СШОР №  V  V  1  2  V  V 0.667 5 19 3
ГОРДЕЕВ Никита ТФФ  0  1  0  0  0  V 0.167 -16 5 6
ГАЗАЛИЕВ Амир АНО «ЦЕ  1  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 2 17 4
ЯСТРЕБОВ Валерий СШОР №  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 10 22 2
ТВОРОГОВ Игорь ТФФ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
ЩЕРБАКОВ Георгий ГБУ ДО С  2  V  2  3  3  V 0.333 2 18 5
БЫЧКОВ Северин СШОР №  3  1  1  0  1  0 0.000 -18 6 7

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАТРАКОВ Иван ГБУ ДО С  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
ГЕВКО Михаил ТФФ  0  V  1  V  0  1 0.333 -10 10 6
СУРГУТСКИЙ Михаил СШОР №  2  1  2  V  0  V 0.333 -6 13 5
НИЖЕГОРОДЦЕВ Егор ГБУ ДО С  3  V  V  1  V  1 0.500 1 17 4
САРАЕВ Артем ТФФ  0  3  1  V  0  0 0.167 -13 8 7
МАКАРОВ Максим СШОР №  2  V  V  1  V  1 0.500 4 16 3
ЕРИХОВ Федор ГБНОУ С  1  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 8 19 2

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СКВОРЦОВ Платон СШОР №  1  0  1  V  1 0.200 -10 7 5
СОБОЛЕВ Станислав СШОР №  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 6 16 2
ТЕРЕХОВ Максим ГБУ ДО С  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 20 1
ПРОВИДОВ Игорь СШОР КО  V  2  0  V  V 0.600 0 14 3
МИХЕЕВ Валерий ТФФ  1  0  0  2  0 0.000 -17 3 6
ШИРШОВ Марк ГБНОУ С  V  3  0  3  V 0.400 1 14 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 УНДЕР Леонид САМ 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
2 ТЕРЕХОВ Максим САР 1.000 20 20 квалифицирован
3 КНЯЗЬКОВ Мирон САМ 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован
4 БАТРАКОВ Иван САР 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
5 ТВОРОГОВ Игорь САМ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
6 ШИРЧИКОВ Роман САМ 0.833 12 20 квалифицирован
7 РОДИН Руслан САМ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован
8 СОБОЛЕВ Станислав САМ 0.800 6 16 квалифицирован
9 ЯСТРЕБОВ Валерий САМ 0.667 10 22 квалифицирован

10 ЕРИХОВ Федор СПБ 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
11 ИНКИН Тимофей САМ 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
11 ТУРКИН Степан САМ 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
13 ГАЗАЛИЕВ Амир ТАТ 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован
14 ПРОВИДОВ Игорь СПБ 0.600 0 14 квалифицирован
15 МАКАРОВ Максим САМ 0.500 4 16 квалифицирован
16 НИЖЕГОРОДЦЕВ Егор САР 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
17 КРУПОДЕРОВ Матвей САР 0.500 -5 13 квалифицирован
18 ШИРШОВ Марк СПБ 0.400 1 14 квалифицирован
19 ИВАНОВ Илья СПБ 0.400 0 12 квалифицирован
20 ТИШИН Артем САМ 0.400 -6 9 квалифицирован
21 ЩЕРБАКОВ Георгий САР 0.333 2 18 квалифицирован
22 РЕШАЕВ Артем САМ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
22 СУРГУТСКИЙ Михаил САМ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
24 ГЕВКО Михаил САМ 0.333 -10 10 квалифицирован
25 КАЛИНОВСКИЙ Даниил САР 0.200 -10 7 квалифицирован
25 СКВОРЦОВ Платон САМ 0.200 -10 7 квалифицирован
27 БЕЗДЕНЕЖНЫЙ Максим САМ 0.200 -11 5 квалифицирован
28 ФАТЫХОВ Рустам ТАТ 0.167 -11 11 квалифицирован
29 САРАЕВ Артем САМ 0.167 -13 8 квалифицирован
30 ГОРДЕЕВ Никита САМ 0.167 -16 5 квалифицирован
31 МИТЯКОВ Артем САМ 0.000 -17 7 квалифицирован
32 МИХЕЕВ Валерий САМ 0.000 -17 3 квалифицирован
33 БЫЧКОВ Северин САМ 0.000 -18 6 квалифицирован
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